
##

CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
687* Anna Mroczkowska Poland 6 1
644 Johanna Gisela Klatt Germany 12 2
420 Franciska Szabo Hungary 18 3
415 Antonia Liliana Licciardi Italy 24 4
700 Małgorzata Księżyk Poland 30 5
638 Karolina Migdał Poland 36 6
642 Catrin Gutmann Germany 42 7
636 Cristina Bago de la Torre Spain 48 8
652 Melika Chenari Germany 54 9
628 Pernile Mindahl Denmark 60 10
692 Marta Kosowska Poland 66 11

*Overall PQ winner

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONSCUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWOR 
WOMEN'S WELLNESS PQ OPEN CLASS DATE: 25.10.2020



##

CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
420 Franciska Szabo Hungary 6 1
644 Johanna Klatt Germany 12 2
667 Dorota Szweda Poland 18 3
641 Małgorzata Laska Poland 24 4
628 Pernile Mindahl Sweden 30 5
638 Karolina Migdał Poland 36 6
652 Melika Chenari Germany 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWOR 
WOMEN'S WELLNESS NOVICE OPEN CLASS DATE: 24.10.2020



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
625 Anna Gąsior Poland 6 1
640 Karolina Wójcik Poland 12 2
639 Sara Błasiak Poland 18 3
633 Monika Pasternak Poland 24 4
645 Marta Konopka Poland 30 5
637 Sanna Engstrom Finland 36 6
648 Ewa Trepner Poland 42 7
669 Anna Klonowska Poland 48 8
629 Maria Lapinska - Holm Poland 54 9

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWÓR 
WOMEN'S FIGURE NOVICE OPEN CLASS DATE: 24.10.2020



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

698 Anna Piotrowska Poland 6 1

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWÓR 
WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE OPEN CLASS DATE: 24.10.2020



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

688 Alexandra Kokkonen UK 6 1

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWÓR 
MASTERS WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS OPEN DATE: 24.10.2020



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
645 Marta Konopka Poland 6 1
694 Oral Betul Germany 12 2
689 Karolina Łukasiewicz Poland 18 3
669 Anna Klonowska Poland 24 4
648 Ewa Trepner Poland 32 5
688 Alexandra Kokkonen UK 34 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWÓR 
MASTERS WOMEN'S FIGURE OPEN CLASS DATE: 24.10.2020



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
692 Marta Kosowska Poland 6 1
632 Allegrini Dessel Vanina France 12 2
652 Melika Seyedeh Chenari Germany 16 3

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWÓR 
MASTERS WOMEN'S WELLNESS OPEN CLASS DATE: 24.10.2020



CATEGORY:      

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
641 Małgorzata Laska Poland 6 1
700 Małgorzata Księżyk Poland 12 2
628 Pernile Mindhal Denmark 18 3
638 Karolina Migdał Poland 24 4
692 Marta Kosowska Poland 30 5
630 Aleksandra Balerstet Poland 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWOR 
WOMEN'S WELLNESS BEGINNERS OPEN CLASS DATE: 25.02.2020



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

645* Marta Konopka Poland 3 3 6 1
634 Anna Augustyniak Poland 6 6 12 2
669 Anna Klonowska Poland 9 9 18 3
689 Karolina Łukasiewicz Poland 13 13 26 4
629 Maria Lapinska - Holm Denmark 14 14 28 5

*Overall vinner

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWÓR MAZOWIECKI
WOMEN'S FIGURE TRUE BEGINNERS OPEN CLASS DATE: 25.10.2020



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

639 Sara Błasiak Poland 3 3 6 1
685 Martyna Stępień Poland 6 6 12 2
640 Karolina Wójcik Poland 9 9 18 3
645 Marta Konopka Poland 12 12 24 4
621 Yuliia Manuilowych Ukraine 15 15 30 5
666 Amy Chester Ireland 19 19 38 6
637 Sanna Engstrom Finland 20 20 40 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWÓR MAZOWIECKI
WOMEN'S FIGURE PQ CLASS A DATE: 25.10.2020



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

625 Anna Gąsior Poland 3 3 6 1
665 Yvonne Mc Garry Ireland 6 6 12 2
633 Monika Pasternak Poland 9 9 18 3
694 Betul Oral Germany 12 12 24 4
624 Inna Vdovychenko Ukraine 15 15 30 5
689 Karolina Łukasiewicz Poland 18 18 36 6
688 Alexandra Kokkonen UK 21 21 42 7
629 Maria Lapinska - Holm Denmark 24 24 48 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWÓR MAZOWIECKI
WOMEN'S FIGURE PQ CLASS B DATE: 25.10.2020



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1
640* Karolina Wójcik Poland 3 3 6 1
633 Monika Pasternak Poland 6 6 12 2
698 Anna Piotrowska Poland 9 9 18 3
669 Anna Klonowska Poland 12 12 24 4
688 Alexandra Kokkonen United Kingdom 15 15 30 5
666 Amy Chester Ireland 18 18 36 6

* Overall Pro Qualifier winner

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
PRO QUALIFIER WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE OPEN CLASS DATE: 25.10.2020
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